
 
 

MODUŁ  
NUMER  

PONIEDZIAŁEK 
GODZ. 

18:00-19:00  
 
 
 

grupa 
początkująca  

PONIEDZIAŁEK 
GODZ. 

19:00-20:00  
 
 
 

grupa 
początkująca 

WTOREK 
GODZ.  

17:00-18:00 
 

 
 

grupa 
początkująca  

WTOREK 
GODZ.  

19:00-20:00 
 
 
 
grupa średnio 

zaawansowana 

ŚRODA 
GODZ. 

18:30-19:30 
 

 
 

grupa 
zaawansowana 

CZWARTEK 
GODZ. 

17:30-18:30 
 

 
 

grupa 
początkująca 

      
VII 

08.09.2025 
15.09.2025 
22.09.2025 

08.09.2025 
15.09.2025 
22.09.2025 

09.09.2025 
16.09.2025 
23.09.2025 

09.09.2025 
16.09.2025 
23.09.2025 

10.09.2025 
17.09.2025 
24.09.2025 

11.09.2025 
18.09.2025 
25.09.2025 

 
VIII 

06.10.2025 
13.10.2025 
20.10.2025 
27.10.2025 

06.10.2025 
13.10.2025 
20.10.2025 
27.10.2025 

07.10.2025 
14.10.2025 
21.10.2025 
28.10.2025 

07.10.2025 
14.10.2025 
21.10.2025 
28.10.2025 

01.10.2025 
08.10.2025 
15.10.2025 
22.10.2025 

02.10.2025 
09.10.2025 
16.10.2025 
23.10.2025 

 
IX 

03.11.2025 
10.11.2025 
17.11.2025 
24.11.2025 

03.11.2025 
10.11.2025 
17.11.2025 
24.11.2025 

04.11.2025 
18.11.2025 
25.11.2025 

04.11.2025 
18.11.2025 
25.11.2025 

05.11.2025 
12.11.2025 
19.11.2025 
26.11.2025 

06.11.2025 
13.11.2025 
20.11.2025 
27.11.2025 

 
X 

01.12.2025 
08.12.2025 
15.12.2025 

01.12.2025 
08.12.2025 
15.12.2025 

02.12.2025 
09.12.2025 
16.12.2025 

02.12.2025 
09.12.2025 
16.12.2025 

03.12.2025 
10.12.2025 
17.12.2025 

04.12.2025 
11.12.2025 
18.12.2025 

 
 
 
 


